
vom 08.09. Oktober 2010

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringzahl

1 Pliefke Stefan MVA I  98

2 Tichy Hans-Jürgen MVA I  98

3 Besserer Volker Die Ehemaligen I 95

4 Durante Sabine Theaterverein III  95

5 Heinze Andre Prinz Alwarth  95

6 Cermann Michael MVA I  94

7 Köhl Gerhard Theaterverein I  94

8 Ruckgaber Manuel FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  94

9 Besserer Jonas Die Ehemaligen I 93

10 Muller Gerald FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  93

11 Müller Tamara Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 93

12 Ott Daniel Strandgut2   93

13 Ruf Holger Team Scheuerle  93

14 Schneider Jürgen Die Ehemaligen I 93

15 Sustar Andreas Team Scheuerle  93

16 Widmann Jürgen MVA III  93

17 Adilovic Andreas MVA II  92

18 Blank Jürgen Fehlschussgruftis   92

19 Kaufmann Daniel Theaterverein III  92

20 Ott Wolfgang FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  92

21 Deckenbach Horst FFW   3 91

22 Eisele Willi FFW   3 91

23 Ferigutti Florian Fehlschussgruftis   91

24 Füssler Stan Arnegger Hof  91

25 Kirschmer Sabine Ladykracher   91

26 Schwarzenbolz Walter FFW   3 91

27 Durst Hans FFW   5 90

28 Ferigutti Caro Fehlschussgruftis   90

29 Wieland Tobias FFW   4 90

30 Flechsler Niklas Strandgut2   89

31 Schwarzenbolz Gabi Graue Motten  89

32 Unsöld Martina Ladykracher   89

33 Kirchvogel Jürgen Die Ehemaligen I 88

34 Magg Hildegart FFW   1 88

35 Maier Ralf Maier   88

36 Maier Paul Maier   88

37 Pappert Anne Graue Motten  88

38 Schneider Melanie Die Ehemaligen I 88
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39 Glöggler Ewald Arnegger Hof  87

40 Kramer Gunther RK-Arnegg I  87

41 Neumeier Ernst RK-Arnegg II  87

42 Niefer Bernd RK-Arnegg I  87

43 Schneider Simone Die Ehemaligen II 87

44 Veneruso Angelo FC-Blautal   87

45 Berginski Volker FFW   4 86

46 Berginski Ute FFW   1 86

47 Deckenbach Gottfried FFW   6 86

48 Kramer Gisela Graue Motten  86

49 Ott Steffi MVA IV Damen 86

50 Paul Astrid Ladykracher   86

51 Poizat Beatrice Graue Motten  86

52 Schmid Thorsten FC-Blautal   86

53 Volk Carmen Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 86

54 Volk Michaela Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 86

55 Fus Florian MVA II  85

56 Hochspach Detlev Theaterverein III  85

57 Kuhn Kerstin MVA IV Damen 85

58 Kühner Anita FFW   1 85

59 Naguscewski Sascha FFW   3 85

60 Schell Peter Arnegger Hof  85

61 Schlecker Stefan MVA III  85

62 Schneider Tina Die Ehemaligen II 85

63 Strobl Susanne MVA IV Damen 85

64 Ferigutti Wolfgang Fehlschussgruftis   84

65 Ganser Axel FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  84

66 Kemmer Uli MVA II  84

67 Köhl Hermann Theaterverein I  84

68 Kusanitsch Anton RK-Arnegg I  84

69 Maier Günter Maier   84

70 Müller Felix Hütte Markbronn  84

71 Pilgermeier Alexander Prinz Alwarth  84

72 Reiter Uwe Theaterverein III  84

73 Thurnhuber Moni Graue Motten  84

74 Trommler Thorsten Theaterverein II  84

75 Wieland Janine FFW   1 84

76 Egner Volker FFW   4 83

77 Fischer Thomas Team Scheuerle  7 83

78 Hermann Norman Team Scheuerle  7 83

79 Hohbach Jürgen MVA I  83

80 Schlecker Martin MVA III  83

81 Widmann Georg RK-Arnegg I  83

82 Sauter Kai FC-Blautal   82

83 Schepp Claudia FFW   2 82
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84 Schmid Franz RK-Arnegg II  82

85 Wiesner Axel Prinz Alwarth  82

86 Breitinger Laura Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 81

87 Duckek Klaus FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  81

88 Dürr Margit Ladykracher   81

89 Hartinger Yannick Blindgänger   81

90 Köhl Ute Theaterverein I  81

91 Lendler Karl-Josef RK-Arnegg I  81

92 Schissler Jochen MVA I  81

93 Sevenig Sarah Theaterverein III  81

94 Werner Carsten Team Scheuerle  7 81

95 Pawlitschko Kevin Blindgänger   80

96 Pfemeter Michaela FFW   2 80

97 Suck Ruxandra Ladykracher   80

98 Bohnacker Katharina MVA IV Damen 79

99 Frank Thomas Prinz Alwarth  79

100 Glöggler Franz Die Ehemaligen II 79

101 Ruckgaber Helga Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 79

102 Schell Günther Arnegger Hof  79

103 Schwarzlos Uwe Blindgänger   79

104 Volk Inge Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 79

105 Baier Sebastian FFW   5 78

106 Knoll Anton RK-Arnegg II  78

107 Pfemeter Andrea FFW   2 78

108 Glöggler Alwin Arnegger Hof  77

109 Kühner Wolfgang FFW   6 77

110 Volk Wilfried Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 77

111 Egner Birgit FFW   2 76

112 Eisele Renate FFW   1 76

113 Ferigutti Petra Fehlschussgruftis   76

114 Pfemeter Peter FFW   5 76

115 Schwarzlos Marcell Blindgänger   76

116 Dietrich Tobias Die Ehemaligen II 75

117 Grünberg Michael FFW   4 75

118 Keppler Hans-Peter Hütte Markbronn  75

119 Müller Brunni Strandgut2   75

120 Bohnacker Sabrina Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 74

121 Geiger Heinz Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 74

122 Musati Peter RK-Arnegg II  74

123 Sturm Stefan Blindgänger   74

124 Frick Marlene Team Scheuerle  73

125 Hofer Adolf RK-Arnegg II  73

126 Pfemeter Ralf FFW   5 73

127 Deckenbach Florian MVA II  72

128 Handirck Doris Theaterverein II  72
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129 Knaupp Pilar Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 72

130 Volk Manfred Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 72

131 Braig Konrad Team Scheuerle  71

132 Schumann Daniel Hütte Markbronn  71

133 Deckenbach Martin MVA II  70

134 Maier Uwe Maier   70

135 Stiele Siegfried Theaterverein II  70

136 Ströbele Terez Team Scheuerle  7 70

137 Vetter Bianca Team Scheuerle  70

138 Handrick Marion Theaterverein I  69

139 Hofmann Petra Theaterverein II  68

140 Klamser Tim Hütte Markbronn  67

141 Müller Werner FC-Blautal   67

142 Würstle Sven FC-Blautal   65

143 Heinz Alexander Strandgut2   64

144 Stuchl Karin Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 64

145 Wieland Julia MVA IV Damen 63

146 Alwarth Thomas Prinz Alwarth  62

147 Rösch Oliver Team Scheuerle  7 61

148 Stuchl Dennis Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 61

149 Fahrenschon Andrea Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 60

150 Wieland Paul FFW   6 58

151 Berginski Max FFW   5 54

152 Magg Georg FFW   6 54

153 Stiele Gertrud Theaterverein II  53

154 Wilhelm Kevin Hütte Markbronn  52

155 Maier Simon Maier   49

156 Odenbach Marco MVA III  38

157 . . FFW   6

158 . . Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 

159 . . MVA III  

160 . . FFW   2

161 . . Strandgut2   

162 . . Die Ehemaligen II 

163 . . Theaterverein I  

164 . . FFW   4

165 . . FFW   3

166    

167    

168    

169    

170    

171    

172    

173    
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Schützenverein "Hubertus" Arnegg

vom 08.09. Oktober 2010

Name Vorname Mannschaft Ergebnis Total Platz

Tichy Hans-Jürgen MVA I  98

Pliefke Stefan MVA I  98

Cermann Michael MVA I  94

Hohbach Jürgen MVA I  83

Schissler Jochen MVA I  81 373 1

Besserer Volker Die Ehemaligen I 95

Schneider Jürgen Die Ehemaligen I 93

Besserer Jonas Die Ehemaligen I 93

Kirchvogel Jürgen Die Ehemaligen I 88

Schneider Melanie Die Ehemaligen I 88 369 2

Ruckgaber Manuel FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  94

Muller Gerald FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  93

Ott Wolfgang FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  92

Ganser Axel FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  84

Duckek Klaus FC-Blautal Jugendbetreuer  81 363 3

Eisele Willi FFW   3 91

Deckenbach Horst FFW   3 91

Schwarzenbolz Walter FFW   3 91

Naguscewski Sascha FFW   3 85

. . FFW   3 358 4

Blank Jürgen Fehlschussgruftis   92

Ferigutti Florian Fehlschussgruftis   91

Ferigutti Caro Fehlschussgruftis   90

Ferigutti Wolfgang Fehlschussgruftis   84

Ferigutti Petra Fehlschussgruftis   76 357 5

Durante Sabine Theaterverein III  95

Kaufmann Daniel Theaterverein III  92

Hochspach Detlev Theaterverein III  85

Reiter Uwe Theaterverein III  84

Sevenig Sarah Theaterverein III  81 356 6

Schwarzenbolz Gabi Graue Motten  89

Pappert Anne Graue Motten  88

Kramer Gisela Graue Motten  86

Poizat Beatrice Graue Motten  86

Thurnhuber Moni Graue Motten  84 349 7

Kirschmer Sabine Ladykracher   91

Unsöld Martina Ladykracher   89

Paul Astrid Ladykracher   86
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Dürr Margit Ladykracher   81

Suck Ruxandra Ladykracher   80 347 8

Magg Hildegart FFW   1 88

Berginski Ute FFW   1 86

Kühner Anita FFW   1 85

Wieland Janine FFW   1 84

Eisele Renate FFW   1 76 343 9

Füssler Stan Arnegger Hof  91

Glöggler Ewald Arnegger Hof  87

Schell Peter Arnegger Hof  85

Schell Günther Arnegger Hof  79

Glöggler Alwin Arnegger Hof  77 342 10

Niefer Bernd RK-Arnegg I  87

Kramer Gunther RK-Arnegg I  87

Kusanitsch Anton RK-Arnegg I  84

Widmann Georg RK-Arnegg I  83

Lendler Karl-Josef RK-Arnegg I  81 341 11

Heinze Andre Prinz Alwarth  95

Pilgermeier Alexander Prinz Alwarth  84

Wiesner Axel Prinz Alwarth  82

Frank Thomas Prinz Alwarth  79

Alwarth Thomas Prinz Alwarth  62 340 12

Ott Steffi MVA IV Damen 86

Kuhn Kerstin MVA IV Damen 85

Strobl Susanne MVA IV Damen 85

Bohnacker Katharina MVA IV Damen 79

Wieland Julia MVA IV Damen 63 335 13

Müller Tamara Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 93

Volk Michaela Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 86

Breitinger Laura Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 81

Bohnacker Sabrina Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 74

Knaupp Pilar Jugendleitung SV Arnegg 72 334 14

Wieland Tobias FFW   4 90

Berginski Volker FFW   4 86

Egner Volker FFW   4 83

Grünberg Michael FFW   4 75

. . FFW   4 334 15

Adilovic Andreas MVA II  92

Fus Florian MVA II  85

Kemmer Uli MVA II  84

Deckenbach Florian MVA II  72

Deckenbach Martin MVA II  70 333 16

Ruf Holger Team Scheuerle  93

Sustar Andreas Team Scheuerle  93

Frick Marlene Team Scheuerle  73
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Braig Konrad Team Scheuerle  71

Vetter Bianca Team Scheuerle  70 330 17

Maier Ralf Maier   88

Maier Paul Maier   88

Maier Günter Maier   84

Maier Uwe Maier   70

Maier Simon Maier   49 330 18

Köhl Gerhard Theaterverein I  94

Köhl Hermann Theaterverein I  84

Köhl Ute Theaterverein I  81

Handrick Marion Theaterverein I  69

. . Theaterverein I  328 19

Schneider Simone Die Ehemaligen II 87

Schneider Tina Die Ehemaligen II 85

Glöggler Franz Die Ehemaligen II 79

Dietrich Tobias Die Ehemaligen II 75

. . Die Ehemaligen II 326 20

Veneruso Angelo FC-Blautal   87

Schmid Thorsten FC-Blautal   86

Sauter Kai FC-Blautal   82

Müller Werner FC-Blautal   67

Würstle Sven FC-Blautal   65 322 21

Neumeier Ernst RK-Arnegg II  87

Schmid Franz RK-Arnegg II  82

Knoll Anton RK-Arnegg II  78

Musati Peter RK-Arnegg II  74

Hofer Adolf RK-Arnegg II  73 321 22

Ott Daniel Strandgut2   93

Flechsler Niklas Strandgut2   89

Müller Brunni Strandgut2   75

Heinz Alexander Strandgut2   64

. . Strandgut2   321 23

Fischer Thomas Team Scheuerle  7 83

Hermann Norman Team Scheuerle  7 83

Werner Carsten Team Scheuerle  7 81

Ströbele Terez Team Scheuerle  7 70

Rösch Oliver Team Scheuerle  7 61 317 24

Durst Hans FFW   5 90

Baier Sebastian FFW   5 78

Pfemeter Peter FFW   5 76

Pfemeter Ralf FFW   5 73

Berginski Max FFW   5 54 317 25

Hartinger Yannick Blindgänger   81

Pawlitschko Kevin Blindgänger   80

Schwarzlos Uwe Blindgänger   79
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Schwarzlos Marcell Blindgänger   76

Sturm Stefan Blindgänger   74 316 26

Schepp Claudia FFW   2 82

Pfemeter Michaela FFW   2 80

Pfemeter Andrea FFW   2 78

Egner Birgit FFW   2 76

. . FFW   2 316 27

Volk Carmen Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 86

Ruckgaber Helga Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 79

Volk Inge Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 79

Stuchl Karin Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 64

Fahrenschon Andrea Skiabteilung Arnegg Frauen 60 308 28

Widmann Jürgen MVA III  93

Schlecker Stefan MVA III  85

Schlecker Martin MVA III  83

Odenbach Marco MVA III  38

. . MVA III  299 29

Müller Felix Hütte Markbronn  84

Keppler Hans-Peter Hütte Markbronn  75

Schumann Daniel Hütte Markbronn  71

Klamser Tim Hütte Markbronn  67

Wilhelm Kevin Hütte Markbronn  52 297 30

Trommler Thorsten Theaterverein II  84

Handirck Doris Theaterverein II  72

Stiele Siegfried Theaterverein II  70

Hofmann Petra Theaterverein II  68

Stiele Gertrud Theaterverein II  53 294 31

Volk Wilfried Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 77

Geiger Heinz Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 74

Volk Manfred Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 72

Stuchl Dennis Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 61

. . Skiabteilung Arnegg Herren 284 32

Deckenbach Gottfried FFW   6 86

Kühner Wolfgang FFW   6 77

Wieland Paul FFW   6 58

Magg Georg FFW   6 54

. . FFW   6 275 33
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